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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.28 661 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.38 658 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Warrender Ba 1

1:05.38 658 H 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

1:05.46 656 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Warrender Ba 1

1:05.46 656 F 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

1:05.53 653 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.91 642 F 29/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

1:05.96 641 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:05.97 640 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:06.04 638 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.20 634 H 29/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

1:06.24 633 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:06.65 621 H 14/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

1:06.70 620 F 14/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

1:06.71 619 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.76 618 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.77 618 H 29/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:06.83 616 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:06.87 615 F 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

1:06.92 614 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

1:06.97 612 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.98 612 F 09/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.98 612 F 09/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.00 611 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.03 611 H 09/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.03 611 H 09/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.10 609 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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1:07.10 609 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.12 608 H 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:07.16 607 F 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:07.21 606 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.22 605 H 06/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.22 605 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:07.23 605 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.29 603  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Warrender Ba 1

1:07.32 603 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.32 603 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:07.36 602 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.36 602 F 06/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.40 601 F 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:07.41 600 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:07.44 599 H 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:07.45 599 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.45 599  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Warrender Ba 1

1:07.46 599 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.47 599 H 18/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

1:07.48 598 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.49 598 F 11/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.50 598 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.51 598 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.53 597 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.55 597 F 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.57 596 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.61 595 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:07.62 595 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:07.62 595 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.64 594 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.66 594 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.71 592 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.76 591 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.76 591 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:07.77 591 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.81 590 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.82 589 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:07.83 589 F 18/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

1:07.83 589 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:07.83 589 H 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.85 589 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.91 587 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.93 587 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:07.95 586 F 06/08/14 2014 IPC Swimming European Championships Eindhoven  1

1:07.98 585 H 13/07/15 IPC World Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

1:07.98 585 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.99 585 F 13/07/15 IPC World Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

1:08.06 583 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.06 583 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:08.07 583 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.08 583 H 22/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.10 582 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.13 581 F 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:08.15 581 H 06/08/14 2014 IPC Swimming European Championships Eindhoven  1
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1:08.17 580 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:08.18 580 H 26/07/15 National Paralympic Day 2015 London  1

1:08.20 580 F 22/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.21 579 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow  1

1:08.22 579 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.23 579 C 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:08.29 577 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.29 577 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:08.30 577 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.50 572 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.52 572 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.54 571 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.55 571 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.57 570 H 11/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

1:08.61 569 F 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.65 568 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.74 566 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:08.74 566 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.74 566 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:08.81 564 F 16/08/13 IPC Swimming World Championships Montreal, Canada Warrender Ba 1

1:08.82 564 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.86 563 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:08.89 562 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.91 562 H 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.97 560 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.00 560 H 28/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.10 557 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.14 556 F 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:09.26 553 H 16/08/13 IPC Swimming World Championships Montreal, Canada Warrender Ba 1

1:09.34 551 F 28/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.44 549 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.50 548 F 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.56 546 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.62 545 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:09.72 543 C 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.80 541 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:09.92 538  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.94 537 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:10.10 534 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.11 533  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.20 531 F 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.24 531 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:10.30 529 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:10.37 528 F 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.49 525 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:10.66 521 C 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.71 520 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.96 515 C 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:11.03 513 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:11.06 512 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.07 512 H 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.11 511 F 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.21 509 H 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:11.24 508 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1
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1:11.54 502 H 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.57 501 F 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.82 496 F 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

1:12.02 492 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:12.25 487 H 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:12.51 482 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:12.97 473 F 15/06/14 Scottish Disibility Swimming National Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:13.01 472  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.02 472 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:13.33 466 F 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:13.56 462 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.66 460  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:13.90 455 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.93 455 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

1:13.95 455 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.98 454 F 08/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Warrender Ba 1

1:14.54 444 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:14.71 441 F 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:14.94 437 C 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:15.04 435 H 08/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Warrender Ba 1

1:15.24 432 H 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1

1:15.32 430 H 16/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:15.36 429 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:18.61 378 H 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:18.88 374 F 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:19.72 363  23/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:19.84 361 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:20.37 354 H 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:21.25 343 H 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:21.53 339 F 17/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:22.39 329 H 17/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:23.14 320  27/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.55 597 F 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.77 591 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.82 589 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:08.13 581 F 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.83 589 H 02/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.16 607 F 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:07.44 599 H 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:07.32 603 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:07.61 595 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:08.74 566 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:07.49 598 F 11/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

1:08.57 570 H 11/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.32 603 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.48 598 H 17/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.22 605 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:07.12 608 H 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

1:06.71 619 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

1:08.06 583 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1
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1:06.04 638 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.76 618 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

1:05.91 642 F 29/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

1:06.20 634 H 29/08/21 Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo  1

1:07.40 601 F 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:07.41 600 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:05.96 641 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:05.97 640 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:06.87 615 F 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

1:06.92 614 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

1:07.62 595 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.20 580 F 22/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.08 583 H 22/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.76 591 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:05.46 656 F 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

1:05.38 658 H 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

1:05.46 656 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Warrender Ba 1

1:05.38 658 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Warrender Ba 1

1:07.51 598 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.22 579 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.66 594 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.36 602 F 06/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.22 605 H 06/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

1:05.28 661 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.53 653 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.77 618 H 29/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:07.10 609 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.98 612 F 09/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.98 612 F 09/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.03 611 H 09/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.03 611 H 09/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.24 633 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:07.21 606 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:07.23 605 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:06.83 616 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.00 611 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.46 599 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.98 585 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.62 595 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:07.91 587 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.76 591 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.52 572 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.64 594 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.50 598 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.07 583 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.10 557 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.74 566 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.89 562 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.17 580 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:08.29 577 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:07.83 589 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.06 583 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.57 596 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.71 592 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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1:07.71 592 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.74 566 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:06.70 620 F 14/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

1:06.65 621 H 14/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

1:08.30 577 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.54 571 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.65 568 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.50 572 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.29 603  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Warrender Ba 1

1:07.45 599  04/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Warrender Ba 1

1:06.97 612 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.36 602 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.10 582 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.21 579 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow  1

1:08.97 560 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.93 587 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:07.85 589 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.81 590 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.18 580 H 26/07/15 National Paralympic Day 2015 London  1

1:07.99 585 F 13/07/15 IPC World Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

1:07.98 585 H 13/07/15 IPC World Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

1:08.29 577 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.82 564 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.55 571 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.83 589 F 18/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

1:07.47 599 H 18/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

1:07.53 597 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.45 599 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.23 579 C 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:08.86 563 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:08.61 569 F 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.91 562 H 14/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.95 586 F 06/08/14 2014 IPC Swimming European Championships Eindhoven  1

1:08.15 581 H 06/08/14 2014 IPC Swimming European Championships Eindhoven  1

1:09.80 541 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:09.62 545 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:12.97 473 F 15/06/14 Scottish Disibility Swimming National Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.50 548 F 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:10.24 531 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.72 543 C 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.06 512 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:10.96 515 C 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:11.21 509 H 28/02/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

1:09.94 537 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:11.24 508 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

1:10.71 520 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.37 528 F 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.10 534 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.81 564 F 16/08/13 IPC Swimming World Championships Montreal, Canada Warrender Ba 1

1:09.26 553 H 16/08/13 IPC Swimming World Championships Montreal, Canada Warrender Ba 1

1:10.20 531 F 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.07 512 H 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.57 501 F 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:13.02 472 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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1:09.34 551 F 28/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.00 560 H 28/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.14 556 F 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:10.49 525 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:09.92 538  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.11 533  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.30 529 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:12.51 482 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:11.03 513 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:12.02 492 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:09.44 549 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.56 546 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.66 521 C 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.54 502 H 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.01 472  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.11 511 F 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:12.25 487 H 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.82 496 F 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

1:13.93 455 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Warrender Ba 1

1:13.66 460  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:13.33 466 F 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:14.54 444 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:15.32 430 H 16/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:13.56 462 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.95 455 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.98 454 F 08/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Warrender Ba 1

1:15.04 435 H 08/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Warrender Ba 1

1:15.24 432 H 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1

1:14.94 437 C 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:13.90 455 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:14.71 441 F 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:15.36 429 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

1:19.84 361 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:18.61 378 H 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:18.88 374 F 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:20.37 354 H 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:19.72 363  23/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:21.53 339 F 17/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:22.39 329 H 17/04/10 GB International Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:21.25 343 H 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:23.14 320  27/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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